
                              Baird Middle School
                                 2024 Varsity Baseball 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Time

Wed. 24-Jan Ahwahnee Baird 2:45

Sat. 27-Jan TBA Fresno High TBA

Mon. 29-Jan Holy Cross * Baird 2:45

Wed. 31-Jan Tenaya * Tenaya 2:45

Mon. 5-Feb Bullard Talent * Baird 2:45

Wed. 7-Feb Fresno Christian * Fresno Christian 2:45

Wed. 14-Feb Ahwahnee * Ahwahnee 2:45

Wed. 21-Feb Holy Cross * SJM 2:45

Thurs. 22-Feb Tenaya * Baird 2:45

Mon. 26-Feb Bullard Talent * Bullard Talent 2:45

Wed. 28-Feb Fresno Christian * Baird 2:45

Thurs. 1-Mar Rio Vista Rio Vista 3:30

Wed. 6-Mar Ahwahnee * Baird 2:45

* = league game

Mon. 11-Mar Playoffs TBA 2:45

Wed. 13-Mar City Championship TBA 2:45

 Head Coach- Brian Perkins

Assistant Coach- Charles Lewis

Athletic Director- Tim Walsh

                                  

                       


